
 

 

Coffee 

 
 

 EUR 

Cup of Coffee  3,50 

Espresso 3,00 

double Espresso 4,00 

Cappuccino 4,00 

Latte Macchiato 4,80 

latte 4,80 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Dessert 

 
homemade ice cream and sorbet 

our service staff will inform you about the daily 

selection 

€ 5,50 each 

**** 

mint-lime shot 

with sparkling wine 

€ 11,90 

**** 

tonka bean-cream with  

sesame ice cream 

€ 11,90 

**** 

chocolate Soufflée 

with salted caramel ice cream 

€ 8,50 

**** 

Affogato al Caffè“ 

vanillia ice cream with espresso 

€ 8,50 



 

 

Digestif 

 EUR 

herbs 

Krume Likör 
Nikolai & Sohn Erfurt  

2cl 

4cl 

3,50 

6,50 

Ramazotti 2cl 

4cl 

3,80 

6,40 

fruit brandies 

Nonino Grappa 
Chardonnay, Mosato, Merlot 

2cl 

4cl 

4,80 

8,50 

Ziegler Mirabelle 2cl 

4cl 

8,00 

14,00 

Fahner 
Himbeere, Kirsch, Williams  

2cl 

4cl 

4,50 

8,00 

Anisée 

Pernod 2cl 

4cl 

4,00 

7,50 

Sambuca 2cl 

4cl 

4,00 

7,50 

Absinth Tabu 2cl 

4cl 

5,50 

9,00 

whisky 

Oban 14j. Single Malt 2cl 

4cl 

9,00 

17,50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dessert Menu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


